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ST ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS 
OiL •& GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 

WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM 
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY 

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 

. 7880 Operator: license # . .. . . , ................. .... . .. . . . ..... ... . . 

name l.<s:!.T)SAS. Q.il .. J?r.QP!:!Xt.i.e$.,_ . J:nc::, ...... .. .... .. . 
address ... . . 222 . I:: .•.• 3.r:<I . ..... . ... . . . ..... .. ... .... . .. . 

' · 

City1State/Zip 

Contractor: license # .. . . . ... ~}-~1 .. . . ...... . ....... . ... ... .. . . 

name . ~.V:9!1.q. I::.D'?J:".gy_ .I?~.v:~J.QP.!Tl~l'.lt.~. :r.QC.• . ......... . 

Wellsite Geologist .... . ... . ..... .. . .11<?!1.~ ... . .. .. . ... ..... . .. . 
Phone . .. . ..... . .. .... . ..... .. ................. . .... ... . . 

PURCHASER ....... .. ........................... . 

Designate Type ol Completion 

, X New Well ' : Re-Entry 

D swo 
0 lnj 

i t Workover 

0 TempAbd 

[J Delayed Comp. 

0 Oil 

D Gas 

&:l< Dry O Other (Core, Water Supply etc.) 

If C 1: old well info as follows : 

vperator . .. . . .. .... . . ......... .. .. . .. . ...... . . ..... . .. . . . 

Well Name ..... . ..... . ... ... . . .. .. .. ..... . .............. . 

Comp. Da~e ........... . ... .. . .. Old Total Depth . .... .. .. .. . 

WELL HISTORY 
Drilling Methoa : D MudRotary 0 AirRotary D Cable 

J/1 ~/?.5 ... . 
Spud Date 

720 1 

Total Depth 

. .. .. 1 ~/ 17/?~ ..... . 
Date Reached TD 

PBTO 

. . .. 1~.-:- .1~.-:~5." . .... . 
Kc., - 1:'( 

Comp1et1on·oa 

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at . . .. .... ~O ..... ... feet 
~--!Lu._ 

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? D Yes 6'] No 

If Yes, Show Depth Set . .... .. ....... . ....... . ... ...... .. feet 

If alternate 2 completion, cement circulated 

from . . . . . . . . . . . . . . feel depth to . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . w/ . .... . .. SX cmt 

..... J2,- I½- -z..o c__ .J 
API NO. 15 .. . . 9.4?:-.~9 ).QP ... . ..... . .. . . . ..... . .. .. . ~ ... ~ ... 
County .... I?~\19.~~~- ....... . ....... ......... ... .. . .... . ..... . 

~ ... " 
-~~\ ......... Sec1.J .. . .. Twp .. 1~ .. Rge .. ~9 ... I \h\t 
(lcK:1illlionJ 

4455 1-· .... I r . h <. r ~ ... ..••..... , , I ,.or1 1 rom Soul t·aM ornt·r o --~·uon 

~.1. t.~...... 1-'1 Wt·,1 from Soulh•·a.,1 ( 'ornl.'r of St•.:tioa 

(Note: locate well in aection plat below) 

Lease Name ...... ~~E:P~<':l!.~ . . . . . . . . . .. . .. . . . Well# 

Field Name ... . ~-i-~~.':~~-- .. ... ........ . . .. . . .. . .... .. .. . ...... . 

Producing Formation ................... .. .. . ......... ... .. . .. .. . . 

Elevation: Ground .. . . ... .. .......... . .. KB .... . . .. . .. .. ... . .... . 

I I I 

·t j ! : ' I ! 
y.. I •• : I 

··• · • I ' 
' : I 

' ,__ , .j : ·-
I i 

I 

~ - ! 

>-- - .. : I , -

f--, .:.~ !},') . j I l 
' 

0 0 000 Q' O oooooooo 
Cl) 1/l N a, <O M O ,-.. -, .- CO 1/l N a, <O M 
NO><O~O,<OMO><OMO><OMO><OM u,•.-: MC")MNNNt-~,-

5280 
4950 
4620 
4290 
3960 
3630 
3300 
2970 
2640 
2310 
1980 
1650 
1320 
990 
660 
330 

~ ER SUPPLY INFORMATION 

Division of Water Resources Permit # ............ ..... . .. . ... .. . 

O Groundwater ................ . Ft North From Southeast Corner and 

(Well) ... : . . . ...... . ..... Ft. West From Southeast Corner of 

Sec Twp Age [J EasL LJ West 

O Surface Water. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ft North From Sourtheast Corner and 

(Stream, Pond etc.). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ft West From Southeast Corner 

Sec Twp Age D East D West 

D Other (explain) 

(purchased from city, R.W.D.#) 

Disposition of Produced Water: D Disposal 

D Repressuring 
Docket# . ... .... . ........ ... .. . .. . . 

INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in duplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission; 200 Colorado Derby Building, 
Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 90 days after completion or recompletion of any well. Rules 82·3-130 and 82-3-107 apply. 

Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 
ior coniidenliality in exct:ss of 12 months. 

One copy of all w1reline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 form with.all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with 



Operator Name -~-9J.1. -~~~~.> .. :i:~~ . . · Lease Name ..SO~P.OP.r:9 ... Well# 1 .... SEC. J -~ .• TWP .. 1.4 ... RGE. f .O •. ••.• 
~ Eat 

D We&t 
~ . 

WELL LOG 

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill ste }St! 

giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reachec. ... ,atic 
level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attac~ 
extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of log . 
. ... .. .. . . . . . . . ... . . . . . . . · .................................... .. ........... . ................... . ...... . ............ . . . .... . ..... . . 

I 

. . 
Drill Ste(!l Tests Taken □ Yes 0 No 

O No Samples Sent to Geological Survey □ Yes 

Cores Taken 

Topsoil & Clay 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 

Solid Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
L"ime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Sand 
Shale 
Lime 

Purpose of string 1oizehole 
drilled 

□ Yes 0 No 

Name 

0' . 23' Shale 
23' 74' Lime 
74' 79' Shale 
79' 83' Lime 
83' 100 I Shale 
1 00 I 108 I Lime 
1 08 I 11 6 I Shale 
116 I 122 I Lime 
122 I 140 I Shale 
140 I 175 I Lime 
1 75 I 191 I Shale 
1 91 I 254' Lime 
254' 260' Shale 
260' 266' Sandy Shale 
266' 283' Broken Sand 
28 .. 3' 296' 
296' 302' Shale Broken Sand 

laminations Solid Sand 
302' 31 0 I 
310' 339' Shale 
339' 347' 
347' 357' 
357' 367' Broken Sand 
367' 374' Shale 
374' 390' 
.390' 396' 
396' 418' 
418' 421 I 

421 I 435' Hertha 
435' 579' 
579' 584' White 
584' 598' 
598' 604' 

CASING RECORD [xJ new O used 
Report all strings set- conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. 

size casing weight setting type of 
set (in 0 .0 .) lbs/ft. depth cement 

. .. . .9.¼'.' ....... . ... Q\'.' . .... . 

Formation Description 

0 Log O Sample 

604' 
609 1 

611 I 

624' 
630' 
645' 
648' 
665' 
668 1 

688' 
690 1 

692' 
694' 
696' 
699' 

700' 
702' 

703' 

704' 
706' 

# sacks 
used 

Top Bonom 

609' 
611 I 

624' 
630' 
645' 
648' 
665' 
668 1 

688 1 

690' 
692' 
694' 
696' 
699' Whit 
700' &on 

mi 
702-
703' Gcxrl 

Sarrl 
704' Tq:) I 

Lirre, Last 
611 Shale 
706' 
720' · T.D. 

type and 
percent 

additives 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . ........... .. ............... . .... . ...... .. .. . ... ... .. ... . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... . .................. . ................ . . ... . .. .. . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ........................... . . . ..... .. .. . . .. ... .. . . .. . .... . 
PERFORATION RECORD Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeea:e_Record 

shots per foot specify footage of each interval perforated (amount and kind of material used) Depth 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . ............................................ .. -


